1 SP Silicon Power P34A60 512Gb Nvme M.2 2280 Pcie Gen3
Ssd, 3D TLC Nand with SLC Cache, Up to 2200Mb/S, Internal
Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop Computer, USB |
B07ZGJYLNL ( B07ZGJYLNL ) 
HSN:85235100

₹2,736.44 1 ₹2,736.44 9% CGST ₹246.28 ₹3,229.00

9% SGST ₹246.28

TOTAL: ₹492.56 ₹3,229.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-nine only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7